3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-08-19
11:32:22

2 2021-04-19
21:58:45

3 2021-04-18
06:56:43

BITCOIN
3N9gcYUnRdAJhVPPTYJeRihcEKG627m85Ny

0.00089853 BTC &
56.51 USD

0.00089853 BTC &
56.51 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

ed4986c096288d9bcd5200 - 0.00000547 BTC &

all148b11073e0d189bas24 0.11 USD

52dae3354effe5ead6b0d

c35aac110791887fc86F90 - 0.00032993 BTC&
776fef911c17f504a5abb0 18.56 USD
612d59927ceddc28467e

4676ee09534e9992fc5fa7 + 0.00032993 BTC &

7e70b023d3f87c3008dasd 18.52 USD

Q46aeddc721f598c24e3
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3N9gcYUnRdJhVPPTYJeRihcEKG627m85Ny
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed4986c096288d9bcd5200a1148b11073e0d189ba52452dae3354effe5ead60d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed4986c096288d9bcd5200a1148b11073e0d189ba52452dae3354effe5ead60d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed4986c096288d9bcd5200a1148b11073e0d189ba52452dae3354effe5ead60d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c35aac110791887fc86f90776fef911c17f504a5abb0612d59927ceddc28467e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c35aac110791887fc86f90776fef911c17f504a5abb0612d59927ceddc28467e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c35aac110791887fc86f90776fef911c17f504a5abb0612d59927ceddc28467e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4676ee09534e9992fc5fa77e70b023d3f87c3008da5d046aeddc721f598c24e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4676ee09534e9992fc5fa77e70b023d3f87c3008da5d046aeddc721f598c24e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4676ee09534e9992fc5fa77e70b023d3f87c3008da5d046aeddc721f598c24e3

10

Date & time

2021-04-13
04:14:19

2021-04-13
03:15:01

2021-04-13
01:34:12

2021-04-10
00:12:49

2021-04-09
19:31:43

2021-04-06
19:32:19

2021-04-06
09:27:26

Transaction Id

bbb2bclc91e33781e411b3

7461f24ff0febb0a%al237

1a4799b11ab5207a9dé6d

7¢16034582dd32a358610b

1139c67c56f3ac92423192

5d008cf5a7ce90ea?09f

99chdh9a78d38e14870f8f

d6a8h2c294cl1622773ece’

1ef1b22df677882356e3

c6150ba4210d40a37%e346

2d96df5ad3af20a392563d

bd6b977f18f70ee98fab

eb9bdfd368aee?1b467cd2

69bas849b9eff44e843a37

66a867be89b5a2dc823d

2blce7fdb?ae7cd53e8740

0d55ch845bf9e292ffh326

75f7e211196c523¢c18%b

eaec9b4aac5ab633ebhelc45

ddch722cbccacf2d976f4c

686c35c3e52ecBeb63570

Amount

+ 0.00000547

0.34 USD

0.00018409
11.70 USD

0.00018409
11.70 USD

0.00019001
11.35 USD

0.00019001
11.35 USD

0.00018903
10.57 USD

0.00018903
10.96 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbb2bc1c91e33781e411b37461f24ff0fe6b0a9a12371a4799b11ab5207a9d6d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbb2bc1c91e33781e411b37461f24ff0fe6b0a9a12371a4799b11ab5207a9d6d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbb2bc1c91e33781e411b37461f24ff0fe6b0a9a12371a4799b11ab5207a9d6d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c16034582dd32a358610b1139c67c56f3ac924231925d008cf5a7ce90ea909f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c16034582dd32a358610b1139c67c56f3ac924231925d008cf5a7ce90ea909f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c16034582dd32a358610b1139c67c56f3ac924231925d008cf5a7ce90ea909f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99cbdb9a78d38e14870f8fd6a8b2c294c1622773ece71ef1b22df677882356e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99cbdb9a78d38e14870f8fd6a8b2c294c1622773ece71ef1b22df677882356e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99cbdb9a78d38e14870f8fd6a8b2c294c1622773ece71ef1b22df677882356e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6150ba4210d40a379e3462d96df5ad3af20a392563dbd6b977f18f70ee98fab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6150ba4210d40a379e3462d96df5ad3af20a392563dbd6b977f18f70ee98fab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6150ba4210d40a379e3462d96df5ad3af20a392563dbd6b977f18f70ee98fab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb9bdfd368aee91b467cd269ba4849b9eff44e843a3766a867be89b5a2dc823d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb9bdfd368aee91b467cd269ba4849b9eff44e843a3766a867be89b5a2dc823d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb9bdfd368aee91b467cd269ba4849b9eff44e843a3766a867be89b5a2dc823d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b1ce7fdb9ae7cd53e87400d55cb845bf9e292ffb32675f7e2f1196c523c189b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b1ce7fdb9ae7cd53e87400d55cb845bf9e292ffb32675f7e2f1196c523c189b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b1ce7fdb9ae7cd53e87400d55cb845bf9e292ffb32675f7e2f1196c523c189b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eaec9b4aac5a633ebe1c45ddcb722cbccacf2d976f4c686c35c3e52ec0e63570
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eaec9b4aac5a633ebe1c45ddcb722cbccacf2d976f4c686c35c3e52ec0e63570
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eaec9b4aac5a633ebe1c45ddcb722cbccacf2d976f4c686c35c3e52ec0e63570

